
PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: 2021 Equity Lead Line Service Replacement Construction Project 
     Group A- South, Group B- North and Group C- West 

SPECIFICATION No: 1216757 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  August 3, 2021 @ 10am 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Tele-Conference 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Water Management 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward    Sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org    312-744-4916  
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   August 19, 2021 

 
Name Company/Address Telephone 

Dominick Fiordirosa 
dominickf@bmk8.com 
Mark Atkins 

Benchmark Construction 
2260 Southwind Blvd. 

Bartlett, IL 60103 

630-497-1700 

Pat Furey pfurey@nextgenvdc.com 
Susan Ebner sebner@nextgenvdc.com 
Gina Furey gfurey@nextgenvdc.com 
 

NextGen VDC LLC 
1100 Lake St. #131 
Oak Park, IL 60301 

773-951-8016 

Gulzar Singh gsingh@panoceanicinc.com  
Erik Kohman ekohman@panoceanicinc.com  
Zac Pescetto zpescetto@panoceanicinc.com 

PanOceanic Engineering Co. 
6436 West Higgins Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60656 

773-601-8408 

Charlotte Harrington 
cb.harrington@gondign.com  

Harrington Site Services Co. 
3800 West 128th Place 

Alsip, IL 60803 

708-239-0671 

Frank Cabello 
Frankcabello@caboconstructioncorp.com  
Robert Bohac 

CABO Construction Corp. 
1270 South Kostner Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60623 

773-521-2226 

Elda Mannion 
emannion@garcesplumbing.com 

Garces Contractors LLC 
5423 West Division St. 

Chicago, IL 60651 

773-626-6468 

Marc Whitaker marc@cardiasphalt.com 
Pat Dillon 
Jim Dillon 

Cardi Asphalt & Paving 312-894-9798 

Gabriela Garcia ggarcia@liftupchicago.org 
William Huang whuang1@uchicago.edu 
 

Lift Up Enterprises 
1805 South Paulina St. 

Chicago, IL 60608 

773-814-3636 

Anna Hall phdplumbing94@gmail.com  P & H Divine Plumbing, Inc. 312-533-9932 

Ameenah Waarith 
blackhawksewerandwaterinc@gmail.com 
Hanifa Waarith 
Khalid Waarith 

Black Hawk Sewer & Water Inc. 
 

n/a 

Maurice Connolly 
ogplumbing@rocketmail.com 
Bridget King 

Og Plumbing Sewer & Water 
400 North Ada 

Chicago, IL 60642 

312-997-9929 
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Name Company/Address Telephone 

Thomas Zoulek tzoulek@midcitycorp.us 
Dan McLendon dmclendon@midcitycorp.us 

Mid City Corporation 
12930 West Custer Ave. 

Butler, WI 53007 

262-781-5940 

Raymond Mitchell rmitchel2@comcast.net  
Rodney Mitchell 

n/a n/a 

LeRoy Gill Jr. gilcomec@sbcglobal.net  Gilco Mechanical Contractors 
400 West 76th St., Suite 310 

Chicago, IL 60620 

773-488-5616 

Michael Seljan ms@ccp1967.com 
Michael Giglio mg@ccp1967.com  

Calumet City Plumbing 
281 Rivers Oaks Drive 
Calumet City, IL 60409 

708-868-0074 

Kenneth Chin ken@reliablecontracting.net 
 

Reliable Contracting & Equip Co. 
4100 South Emerald 
Chicago, IL 60609 

312-666-3626 

Nick Massarella monica@cuiltd.com  Chicago United Industries, Ltd 
 

312786-1471 

Eric Chung echung@millcc.net 
Michael Tierney mtierney@millcc.net 

Millennium Contracting  
5933 North Knox Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60646 

312-878-7567 

James O’Malley jamesom1960@icloud.com  MJO Water & Sewer n/a 

Jim Bracken bracken708@gmail.com K.L.F. Enterprises, Inc. n/a 

   

   

   

Sophie Manley Dept of Water Management  
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